Showtime

Start Time

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:25 PM
1:00 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

OFFICIAL SELECTION

AfroSouth
Film Festival

2024

Saturday
11/9/24

Run Time

85 Mins
11 Mins

18 Mins
6 Mins
86 Mins
16 Mins
25 Mins

53 Mins

Theater Il
Block | Films

Ratified
In The Matchbox

The Weight We Carry
Hood Ball
Son-of-Preacher Man
A Comfortable Bed
RUE

My name is Peaches



