

Showtime	Saturday 11/9/24	Theater II
Start Time	Run Time	Block I Films
10:00 AM	85 Mins	Ratified
11:30 AM	11 Mins	In The Matchbox
12:00 PM	18 Mins	The Weight We Carry
12:25 PM	6 Mins	Hood Ball
1:00 PM	86 Mins	Son-of-Preacher Man
2:35 PM	16 Mins	A Comfortable Bed
3:00 PM	25 Mins	RUE
3:30 PM	53 Mins	My name is Peaches